

## materiale

I.D.: 61430562

Data publicarii 29.09.21 Coduri CPV 44100000-1

Pretul estimativ: 677,30 RON - 677,30 RON

Descriere: 1 TUB PP 110-1M (#10267#) 19 BUC 4.000 9.663865 38.66 7.34 2 TUB PP 110-0.5M (#10268#) 19 BUC 4.000 6.722689 26.89 5.11 3 TUB PP 110-0.25M (#5776#) 19 BUC 2.000 3.781513 7.56 1.44 4 COT HTB 110-87 (#4053#) 19 BUC 3.000 5.042017 15.13 2.87 5 COT HTB 110-45 (#2064#) 19 BUC 3.000 5.042017 15.13 2.87 6 RAMIF.110-45 PORT. 19 BUC 1.000 11.764706 11.76 2.24 7 MANSON PP 110 (#8805#) 19 BUC 5.000 5.042017 25.21 4.79 8 MANUSI LATEX DUBLU 19 PER 5.000 7.142857 35.71 6.79 9 TUB PP 110-2M (#10642#) 19 BUC 2.000 19.327731 38.66 7.34 10 COT HTB 110-45 (#2064#) 19 BUC 2.000 5.042017 10.08 1.92 11 RAMIF.110-45 (#425#) 19 BUC 1.000 8.403361 8.40 1.60 12 RAMIF.110-50-45 (#5715#) 19 BUC 1.000 6.050420 6.05 1.15 13 REDUCTIE HTR 50-40 (#5725#) 19 BUC 1.000 2.100840 2.10 0.40 14 COT HTB 50-45 (#2760#) 19 BUC 1.000 2.100840 2.10 0.40 15 COT HTB 40-45 (#5612#) 19 BUC 1.000 1.680672 1.68 0.32 16 MANSON PP 110 (#8805#) 19 BUC 1.000 5.042017 5.04 0.96 17 COT HTB 110-30 19 BUC 1.000 5.882353 5.88 1.12 18 COT HTB 110-45 PORTOCALIU 19 BUC 1.000 5.462185 5.46 1.04 19 REDUCTIE HTR 160-110 (#25172#) 19 BUC 2.000 10.924370 21.85 4.15 20 MANSON PP 160 (#19662#) 19 BUC 1.000 13.445378 13.45 2.55 21 PRIZA SIMPLA GELUX 19 BUC 1.000 10.084034 10.08 1.92 22 HOLTSURUB 3.5\*18 (#9641#) 19 BUC 100.000 0.042017 4.20 0.80 23 PAT CABLU 12\*12 (#13676#) 19 ML 16.000 1.260504 20.17 3.83 24 COT PPR 20-90 II 19 BUC 6.000 0.336134 2.02 0.38 25 MUFA PPR 20 19 BUC 6.000 0.252101 1.51 0.29 26 TEU PPR 20 19 BUC 3.000 0.588235 1.76 0